V. NYSC kupa Uszdverseny
Nyiregyhaza Eissmann Uszoda 2024. februar 17.

100 m férfi mell

22. versenyszam

2007 és id6ésebb

1.

Szendrei Abel Szabolcs

2008-2009 -ben sziiletettek

ONoA~WONE

Hitter Norbert
Lupkovics Lazar
Orovecz Krisztian
Tasyurek Denis
Repel Matej

To6th Andras
Marian Alexandru
Nizsaloczki Zoltan

2010-2011-ben sziiletettek

1. Juhos Patrik

2. Pop Adrian

3. Kozma Aron Tamas
4. Galambos Adam

5. Hajtman Péter Matyas
6. Furman Csanad Jozsef
7. Dragos Vasile

8. Puskas Levente

9. Ungureanu Stefan

10. Pirsc Alexander

11. Tkac Alex

12. Kéninger Zalan

13. Balazsi Dénes

14. Fuileki Zsombor

15. Gerberi Balazs

16. Téth Miklos

17. Furman Nimrdéd Maté
18. Csaholyi Benedek

19. Holes Hunor

Nem indult

Hrenko Martin

2012-2013-ban sziiletettek

CoNoUA~ALONE

Toth Marcell
Gherghel Matei
Coman Mihai
Leskd Tibor Lérant
Bak Adam

Bakany Marcell
Kovacs Hunor
Takacs Aron
Takacs Janos

2007

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011

2011

2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013

Nyiregyhazi Sportc

ACS Flykick
MiskolciSI

Debr.SC SI

Crisul Oradea

PK. Orca Michalovce
Magnetic

Crisul Oradea
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

MiskolciSI

C.S.M. Baia Mare
MiskolciSI

MiskolciSI
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
MiskolciSI

ACS Flykick
Magnetic

ACS Swimmania
PK. Orca Michalovce
PK. Orca Michalovce
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
MiskolciSI
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
MiskolciSI

Magnetic

MiskolciSI
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

PK. Orca Michalovce

MiskolciSlI

ACS Flykick

ACS Swimmania
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
PK. Orca Michalovce
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Db.Aquasp.
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

1:28,17

1:12,04
1:13,33
1:13,63
1:19,18
1:21,42
1:24,42
1:28,72
1:28,88

1:21,16
1:21,48
1:25,22
1:28,25
1:31,82
1:34,04
1:34,16
1:36,02
1:37,50
1:39,02
1:40,52
1:41,16
1:42,03
1:46,07
1:46,49
1:50,73
1:51,66
1:54,00
2:01,92

1:30,80
1:31,79
1:42,89
1:45,66
1:47,34
1:48,16
1:48,73
1:57,76
2:00,63
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V. NYSC kupa Uszdverseny

Nyiregyhaza Eissmann Uszoda 2024. februar 17.

100 m férfi mell

22. versenyszam
2014-ben sziiletettek

Lente Marcell Attila
Kovacs Kalman Kristof
Szilagyi Gabor

Ivadi Balazs Laszl6

pwNPE

2015-ben sziiletettek

1. Piros Kristof

2. Marton Patrik

3. Velekei Botond

4, Aranyi Daniel Zalan
Kizarva

Trencsényi Zsombor

2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

MiskolciSlI
Debr.SC S
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Egri UK

Debr.SC SI
MiskolciSI

Debr.SC SI
Debr.SC SI

Létavértes

1:37,44
1:53,48
2:02,40
2:17,17

1:45,41
1:51,34
2:00,16
2:13,60

Szabalytalan rajt

22



